DEERY BROTHERS
200 8 Gear Ave
West Burlington, IA 52655

Bady

Home Phone ’

Year
2015 1500

Veficle identification Number |

LC6RR7LT3FS758785

Model | License-Number

Color Account No.

REPA'R ORDER = AUDIT COPY Work Phane " R/O Open-Dato

12/30/25
R/O Close Date

12/30/25
Nileage-in
166178
Service Advisor

JAKE BACHTELL
Delivery Date

Original

R/O Number

6035647/1
Receipt No.

Mileage Out
166178 _

"In-Service Date

INVENTORY: 968121

#1 - WTTP: WHOLESALE VEHICLE. TOP OFF FLUIDS

Corrected by WTTP: WHOLESALE VEHICLE. TOP OFF FLUIDS
LRATE:1921.98

Work performed by Tech 329/9 0.50hrs @ 191.98
Topped off and checked all fluids.

R A ) O ARDA

LABOR 95,99

95.99

PARTS

DEDUCTIBLE

SUBLET

SHOP SUPPLIES 15,36

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

SALES TAX OR TAX LD,

SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT

DISCOUNTS

111.35

@ 1998 ENSIGN Iafarmation Systams, Ino.




1/3/26, 10:18 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 RAM 1500 LONE STAR: 1C6RR7LT3FS758785

This report provided free of charge by:

Wk,
(CIAIRIF AR Deery Brothers 4- 6 / 5. 0 ' 1 02
ADVANTAGE 200 S Gear Ave

DEALER West Burlington, IA 52655 147 Verified Reviews Customer Favorites

319-271-8758

Emmﬁm Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2015 RAM 1500 LONE <:':, Accident reported

STAR '

VIN: 1C6RR7LT3FS758785 v . .

CREW PICKUP 74 14 Service history records
5.7LVB F QHV 16V

GASOLINE

At least 1 open recall

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

ghis CARFAX Report Provided sama 3 Previous owners
y:
Deery Brothers

46/5.0
147 Verified Reviews
@ 102 Customer Favorites

"L Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

I 166,178 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/3/26 at
10:18:25 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

EIAEAN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/10/2018
Damage reported: minor R —

damage | . @:B

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/CV14DKCzAFsfUzFEcaw3F JMxifOcR26t5w4FaYWodEpodxo80ISEmk-V5yDX9tyX23hUvgVb1Js9x7g-3L...  1/13



1/3/26, 10:18 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 RAM 1500 LONE STAR: 1C6RR7LT3FS758785

03/23/2025

Accident reported
-Vehicle ran off road

-1t hit a tree

- Functional damage reported
-Vehicle drivable

EEIE x| Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service

@ Flushes ()

Comments Date

« A/C system flushed 07/17/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Ly

BAEOEN X Additional History

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Strvotural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
_CARFAX recommepds that you havg this vehicle Rgport?ed Reported Reported
inspected by a collision repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage )
; No Issues Damage Accident
Damage reported: 08/10/2018. Accident reported: R ted Reported Reported
03/23/2025. EREIE P B
Manufacturer Recall No New
, : s | Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most l;gplf)?fjds Resgﬁted Recalls
recalls can be repaired free of charge. Reported
- Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
' Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/CV14DKCzAF sfUzFEcaw3F JMxifOcR26t5w4FaYWodE podxo8OISEmk-V5yDXotyX23hUvgVb1Js9x7g-3L...
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1/3/26, 10:18 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 RAM 1500 LONE STAR: 1C6RR7LT3FS758785

BOOER ] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No
Lemon Problem Problem Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

LAY x| Ownership History

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

The number of owners is estimated Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
Year purchased 2015 2018 2022
Type of owner Psl_\(ragggal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 1yr. 10 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo. 3 yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces m’ggé?‘g?n Wis[gsvr;sin, lowa
Estimated miles driven per year 10,661/yr 13,893/yr 23,514/yr
Last reported odometer reading 21,219 80,233 166,178

EINGEIY x| Detailed History

®  Owner 1
i Purchased: 2015 £

Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Lease

j than the industry average of 15,000 Vehicle
AR miles per year. 10,661 mi/yr
[0
Date Mileage Source Comments
08/10/2015 Suburban Chrysler Dodge Vehicle offered for sale

Jeep Ram of Garden City
Garden City, Ml
734-421-5700
suburbanchryslerdodgeje
epramofgardencity.com/
new-inventory/index.htm

4.5/5.0

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/CV14DKCzAFsfUzFEcaw3FJMxifOcR26t5w4FaYWodEpodxo80I8Emk-V5yDX9tyX23hUvqVb1Js9x7g-3L... 313



1/3/26, 10:18 AM

08/11/2015 9

08/17/2015 482

08/17/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015

10/30/2015

04/22/2016 18,537

10/20/2016

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/CV14DKCzAFsfUzFEcaw3F JMxifOcR26t5w4FaYWaod Epodxo80I8Emk-V5yDX8tyX23hUvqVh1Js9x7g-3L...

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 RAM 1500 LONE STAR: 1C6RR7LT3FS758785
569 Verified Reviews

Suburban CDJR of WV

Garden City

Garden City, Ml

734-421-5700

suburbanchryslerdodgeje

epramofgardencity.com
45/5.0

612 Verified Reviews

' 2.360 I(:Zusto'mer
avorites

/  Vehicle serviced
% -Bed liner installed

Suburban Chrysler Dodge Vehicle sold
Jeep Ram of Garden City
Garden City, Ml
734-421-5700
suburbancollection.com/
used-
inventory/index.htm?
utm_source=carfax&utm
_medium=carfax_website
&utm_campaign=history_
report

45/5.0
569 Verified Reviews

Michigan Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Flat Rock, Ml

Michigan Titled or registered as personal lease
Motor Vehicle Dept. vehicle

Flat Rock, Ml -Loan or lien reported

Michigan Title issued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported

Flat Rock, Ml

Michigan Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Flat Rock, Ml

Valvoline Instant Oil " & Vehicle serviced

Change % -Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Trenton, Ml - Oil and filter changed
734-692-0980
vioc.com

4.6/5.0

148 Verified Reviews
@ 124 customer Favorites

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
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1/3/26, 10:18 AM

03/20/2017

06/17/2017
06/20/2017

07/12/2017

08/28/2017

08/31/2017

08/31/2017

https:/fwww.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/C\V14DKCzAFsfUzFEcaw3 FJMxifOcR26t5w4FaYWodEpodxo80I8Emk-V5yDX9tyX23hUvqVb1Js9x7g-3L...

19,670
19,884

19,888

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 RAM 1500 LONE STAR: 1C6RR7LT3FS758785

Flat Rock, Ml

Madison Quick Lube
Madison Heights, M
248-336-8300

4.8/5.0
18 Verified Reviews
@ 37 Customer Favorites

Dealer Inventory

Sierra Motors

Ottawa, IL

815-433-1666

billwalsh.com
4.4/5.0

232 Verified Reviews

' 4,293 Custo_mer
Favorites

Sierra Motors

Ottawa, IL

815-433-1666

billwalsh.com
4.4/5.0

232 Verified Reviews

@ 4293 Custo.mer
Favorites

Frank Boucher CDJR of

Janesville

Janesville, WI

608-757-6150

frankboucherchrysler.net
46/5.0

213 Verified Reviews

@ 108 Customer Favorites

Chrysler Group Certified
Dealer
Janesville, WI

(C certified Pre ovned

Eaaviine gerve inn

Frank Boucher CDJR of
Janesville

Janesville, Wi
608-757-6150
frankboucherchrysler.net

4.6/5.0

I\‘
Y

e
w
&

DY o

Vehicle serviced

- Air filter replaced

-Oil and filter changed

- Wipers/washers checked
-Wiper(s) replaced

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle offered for sale

Offered for sale as a Ram Certified
Pre-Owned Vehicle

Vehicle serviced

-Front wiper blades/refills replaced
-Nitrogen fill tires

- Oil and filter changed

-Wiper(s) replaced

5/13



1/3/26, 10:18 AM
213 Verified Reviews
' 108 Customer Favorites

\ %g )
Frank Boucher CDJR of
Janesville

Janesville, WI

608-757-6150
frankboucherchrysler.net

46/5.0
213 Verified Reviews
@ 108 Customer Favorites

09/13/2017 20,030

01/02/2018 Frank Boucher CDJR of
Janesville

Janesville, WI
608-757-6150

frankboucherchrysler.net
46/5.0
213 Verified Reviews
@ 108 Customer Favorites
01/10/2018 20,035  Chrysler Group Certified
Dealer
Janesville, WI

SEETUISE awEaY inan wam Siar

01/11/2018 21,219  Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edgerton, WI

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 RAM 1500 LONE STAR: 1C6RR7LT3FS758785

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

& =

v
3
&

Vehicle serviced
-Pinstripe(s) installed

Vehicle sold

Sold as a Ram Certified Pre-Owned
Vehicle

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

’s

CAR miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
13,893 mi/yr

TR

Date Mileage Source

01/11/2018 Wisconsin

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edgerton, WI
02/20/2018 23,472  Frank Boucher CDJR of
Janesville
Janesville, WI

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/CV14DKCzAFsfUzFEcaw3FJ MxifOcR26t5w4FaYWodEpodxoSOISEmk-V5yDX9tyX23hUqub1JstTg-SL. .
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